Contributor name

CREEK INDIANS, POARCH BAND OF
POARCH BAND OF CREEK INDIANS
POARCH BAND OF CREEK INDIANS
POARCH BAND OF CREEK INDIANS
CREEK INDIANS, POARCH BAND OF
POARCH BAND OF CREEK INDIANS
POARCH BAND OF CREEK INDIANS
POARCH BAND OF CREEK INDIANS
POARCH BAND OF CREEK INDIANS
CREEK INDIANS, POARCH BAND OF

Contributor name
POARCH BAND OF CREEK INDIANS

Recipient
HILLARY VICTORY FUND
DNC SERVICES CORP./DEM. NAT'L COMMITTEE

DNC SERVICES CORP./DEM. NAT'L COMMITTEE

CONGRESSIONAL LEADERSHIP FUND
OBAMA VICTORY FUND 2012

SENATE MAJORITY PAC

BOEHNER FOR SPEAKER

FLORIDIANS FOR A STRONG MIDDLE CLASS
FLORIDIANS FOR A STRONG MIDDLE CLASS
OBAMA VICTORY FUND 2012

Recipient
TRUMP VICTORY

Receipt ¢ Amount

11/7/16
11/20/17
11/20117

5/13/14

7112
10/16/14

2/27/15

3/23/16
10/26/15

713112

$150,000.00
$101,700.00
$101,700.00
$100,000.00
$60,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$40,000.00

Receipt ¢ Amount

11/1/16

$25,000.00



